
09/04/2016

NY STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 23

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD EXPERT (A)

778997 Jeremiah Birdsall Edmeston, NY 31 88 HON 2

685954 Jacob Tripple West Winfield, NY 52 180 HON 1

835535 Jason Holbert Burlington Flat, NY 43 440 HON 4

2078856 Devon Malbouf Copenhagen, NY 64 727 HON 3

256977 James Farney Lowville, NY 75 83 YAM 5

964686 Chris Davis Parish, NY 16 275 HON DNF

2989691 Adam Briggs Fulton, NY 27 86 YAM DNF

371496 Cory J. Seamon Burlington Flat, NY DNSDNS 97 HON DNS
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09/04/2016

NY STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA MX Page 2 of 23

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE (C)

1086980 Kyle Seamon Burlington Flat, NY 11 98 HON 1

2240200 Joshua Reff Clayton, NY 22 207 HON 2

885661 Gavin J. Fleury Ticonderoga, NY 33 413 HON 3

3130656 Darrich Maille Queensbury, NY 54 56 YAM 4

2077827 Joshua P. Shoemaker Greene, NY 45 733 YAM 5

3188714 Brandon Avery Windsor, NY 76 22 HON 6

2275592 Kenneth Booth Jr Copenhagen, NY 67 101 SUZ 9

2215973 Owen Bell Queensbury, NY 108 454 BOM 7

724005 Brooke Ouderkirk Fulton, NY 89 705 CAN 10

892730 Scott M. Kramer Binghamton, NY 1410 337 YAM 8

2140537 Aaron Zawko Rome, NY 1111 113 CAN 11

2215972 Cody W. Branagan Lowville, NY 912 129 HON 14

3221658 Matthew J. Mitchell Melrose, NY 1313 2 SUZ 12

2275569 Stanley Bogan Brooklyn, NY 1214 5 YAM 13

2274505 Bryan Letendre Pleasant Valley, NY 1515 523 YAM 15
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NY STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA MX Page 3 of 23

Race: 3Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI QUAD 50cc PROD

2213771 Madeline Rose Delanson, NY 11 6 DRR 1

2248580 Nolan Roper Burlington Flats, NY DNF2 35 SUZ 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI QUAD 51-90cc PROD

2009743 Andrew Lindsley Fulton, NY 11 135 DRR 1

3306400 Marcos Myers Boonville, NY 22 128 HON 2

3247786 Grace Bishop Van Etten, NY 33 37 YAM 3

3306399 Zachary Myers Boonville, NY DNS4 8 DRR 4
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NY STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA MX Page 4 of 23

Race: 4Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD SCHBOY 12-16 MOD

882598 Stephen K. Large Jr Troy, NY 11 15 YAM 1

2120176 Mason St John-lemery Queensbury, NY 22 511 HON 2

889228 Masen Bush Lowville, NY 33 223 HON 3

2177350 Gage Larsen Willet, NY 64 3 HON 4

2079442 Wyndham J. Spooner Maryland, NY 55 82 HON 5

2821867 Kiara Eaton Palmyra, NY 76 317 HON 6

2180661 Jasmine J. Ritton Schenevus, NY 87 888 HON 7

1027101 Seth Reese Holland Patent, NY 48 822 HON DNF

2964099 Alexander J. Ritton Schenevus, NY DNSDNS 342 YAM DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD PLUS 25

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 11 710 HON 1

2275592 Kenneth Booth Jr Copenhagen, NY 22 101 SUZ 2

249458 Pete M. Nolan Utica, NY 43 51 YAM 3

256977 James Farney Lowville, NY 34 83 YAM 5

685954 Jacob Tripple West Winfield, NY 75 180 HON 4

2193826 Christopher M. Magie Rock Hill, NY 56 7 HON 6

502829 Matthew R. Avery Windsor, NY 67 104 HON 7

958339 Jason Mchargue Richmondville, NY 88 725 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD AMATEUR (B)

2215935 Peter J. Miller Troy, NY 31 13 CAN 1

2203487 Ryan J. Pyle Baldwinsville, NY 22 108 YAM 2

2140526 Justin Mosley Williamson, NY 13 568 YAM 3

2274560 David Gullen Baldwinsville, NY DNF4 11 SUZ 4

2070751 Edward J. Mcauliffe Gloversville, NY 45 234 HON DNF

933753 Tyler Jarvis Queensbury, NY DNFDNF 408 YAM DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

COLLEGEBOY (14-24)

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 11 696 HON 1

736589 Michael Schalkoff Lake Hopatcong, NJ 32 17 KAW 2

826259 John E. Roys Binghamton, NY 73 929 HON 3

0683327 Scott Nadeau Saratoga Springs, NY 64 229 HON 4

934437 Sean Gillen Saratoga Spring, NY 55 660 YAM 5

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 26 28 KAW DNS

3078451 Michael Sypolt Poland, NY 47 108 HON DNS

886009 Nick Zielinski Oriskany Falls, NY 88 857 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-125cc 2 STROKE

851626 Brad Bicsak Franklin, NJ 21 41x KTM 1

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 12 127 YAM 2

857121 Scott R. Hughes Edmeston, NY 53 421 YAM 3

886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 44 508 KAW 4

592831 Brandon H. Dumblewski Amsterdam, NY 35 451 YAM 5

636968 Raymond Daigneault Melrose, NY 66 812 YAM 6

827993 Britney A. St. Gelais Round Lake, NY 77 8 YAM 7

2275596 Zackary Proulx Croghan, NY 88 253 KTM 8

3269067 Ryan Whitehouse Gloversville, NY 99 532 YAM 9
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NY STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN MINI 10-16

263311 Brad Williams Edmeston, NY 11 306 KAW 1

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 22 114 KTM 2

2899059 Brett R. Burns Ballston Spa, NY 33 217 YAM 3

1101472 Hunter Nitsch Skaneateles, NY 44 713 KTM 6

3018563 Isaac Lawyer Saratoga Spring, NY 65 232 KAW 5

2215919 Jacob Slabe Mohawk, NY 86 408 KAW 4

1078701 Jeremy Meili Jordan, NY 77 725 KTM 9

896702 Brittan A. Lees Port Byron, NY 58 386 KAW 14

738330 David Nitto Jr Johnsonville, NY 109 129 KTM 11

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY 910 621 KAW 12

880972 Michael Cornall Carbondale, PA 1411 57 KTM 8

2122778 Austin Lefebvre Stillwater, NY 1312 804 KAW 10

888062 Paige Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 1113 50 KAW 13

898641 Jacob R. Henry Cortland, NY 1814 515 KTM 7

2239205 Brogan Winton Sherburne, NY 1215 244 KAW 17

2213776 Ryan Neidhart Waterville, NY 1716 111 KAW 15

902544 Tucker Wells Oswego, NY 1617 510 KAW 16

2275595 Jayce Woerler Adams, NY 1518 21 KAW 22

3141729 Joey Argus La Fayette, NY 2119 132 KTM 18

902560 Andrew R. Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 2020 308x HUS 19

908546 Joseph D. Edwards Cobleskill, NY 1921 911 KAW 20

3260603 Skyler Shute La Fayette, NY DNF22 96 HON 21

3138403 Carter A. Petersen Fonda, NY 2223 122 KAW 23
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NY STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA MX Page 8 of 23

Race: 8Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 25 AM (B/C)

2522255 Michael Bluy Norwich, NY 11 117 HON 1

477482 Scott Salem Lebanon, NJ 22 39 YAM 4

333900 Pasco Tomaino Jessup, PA 53 307 KTM 2

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 44 21 YAM 3

2755589 Andrew Mcdonald Cohoes, NY 35 689 KAW 9

886872 James Mcbain Middleburgh, NY 96 318 KTM 5

355742 Ryan Coe Canastota, NY 107 104 KTM 8

2275566 Mark Geier Norwich, NY 128 321 SUZ 7

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 149 331 KAW 6

1085351 Blake Beckmann Bartelso, IL 710 252 YAM 13

2248599 Dustin Benton Sauquoit, NY 811 293 HON 17

2737345 John Bulzacchelli Ithaca, NY 1612 491 KAW 10

2274532 Shane Copp Binghamton, NY 1513 605 KAW 11

861142 Jesse Bond Jr Burlington Flat, NY 614 777 HON 20

636968 Raymond Daigneault Melrose, NY 1115 812 YAM 16

3004927 Jon Owens Topeka, KS 1816 283 KTM 12

1103995 Perry Clark Little Falls, NY 1717 918 KTM 14

236538 Michael Croft Hartwick, NY 1318 626 YAM 19

501483 Kameron Lawrence New Berlin, NY 1919 178 KAW 15

2664145 Louis P. Zapp Salt Point, NY 2120 47 KAW 18

3302792 Christian Garber Mayfield, NY 2221 611 KTM 21

2275590 Brandon Meeker Coldbrook, NY 2022 1 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 25 EXPERT (A)

347987 Matt Babbitt Cayuga, NY 11 987 HON 1

653602 Brian Falzo Johnsonville, NY 32 824 SUZ 2

372277 Grant E. Gasstrom Ilion, NY 53 308 YAM 3

445428 Justin Hardish Vernon, NY 44 38 YAM 4

736885 David Costa N Syracuse, NY 25 237 YAM 6

520965 James M. Houston Groton, NY 66 54 HON 5

583965 Scott Lindholm New Berlin, NY 77 820 HON 7
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc PEE WEE JR 4-6

3193910 Chadwick K. Nower Hamilton, NY 11 211 KTM 2

3286914 Troy Kline Hyde Park, NY 32 547 COB 1

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 23 433 KTM 3

3291979 John Probst Yaphank, NY 54 17 COB 4

3266990 Hunter Warren Marietta, NY 45 990 KTM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc PEE WEE SR 7-8

2970500 Jerome Dawson Cohoes, NY 11 597 COB 1

3141731 Jimmy Argus La Fayette, NY 22 424 KTM 2

2970874 Deagan J. Capobianco Bainbridge, NY 33 613 COB 3

2257717 Tyler J. Kramer Binghamton, NY 44 116 KTM 4
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN NOVICE (C)

381655 Matthew Coreno Mechanicville, NY 21 331 KAW 1

3093452 Austin Devries Wallkill, NY 12 3 HON 2

1085351 Blake Beckmann Bartelso, IL 33 252 YAM 5

3014073 Logan Beach West Winfield, NY 64 575 YAM 4

2985723 Alex Harris Ghent, NY 55 805 YAM 7

3227420 Brandon L. Young Gansevoort, NY 76 935 HON 6

839872 Garrett Madison Endicott, NY 147 917 YAM 3

2679919 Peter Metritikas Apalachin, NY 48 551 YAM 13

2726888 Chris Bootsic Asbury, NJ 119 908 HON 8

2074670 Chris J. Pizer Rome, NY 1010 156 KTM 9

662241 Zachary H. Hatfield Cortland, NY 911 185 KAW 10

886009 Nick Zielinski Oriskany Falls, NY 1212 857 KTM 11

3203591 Brandon L. Prince Hamilton, NY 1313 46 YAM 14

2140556 Aaron Wing Solvay, NY 1714 10 SUZ 12

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 1515 508 KAW 15

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 1616 522 YAM 16

2140546 Russell S. Wing Baldwinsville, NY 2017 275 KAW 17

2274532 Shane Copp Binghamton, NY 818 605 HON DNF

3287400 Clay Fickenscher Cortland, NY 1919 11 HON 21

3147197 Jacob Zweifel Waterville, NY 2220 564 KAW 19

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 2121 417 KAW 20

857123 Derek Schoonover Burlington Flats, NY 2422 454 KAW 18

3265224 Brandon M. Winton Norwich, NY 1823 533 HON 24

922103 David Conklin Binghamton, NY 2624 211 HON 22

2275567 Jerrell Easterling Binghamton, NY 2325 242 YAM 25

2275594 Brett Wing Syracuse, NY 2726 10x SUZ 23

2205992 Nick Kilmer Binghamton, NY 2527 210 HON DNF

2275586 Nicholas Hopkins Oneida, NY DNFDNF 267 YAM DNF

1076686 David Hilsinger Westmoreland, NY DNFDNF 752 KAW DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 EXPERT (A)

372277 Grant E. Gasstrom Ilion, NY 11 308 YAM 1

520965 James M. Houston Groton, NY 22 54 HON 2

330498 Gene Nighman Cortland, NY 33 21 KAW 3

510342 Edward A. Moorhead Jr Poland, NY 54 47 HON 4

583965 Scott Lindholm New Berlin, NY 45 820 HON DNF

515536 John Nelsen Unadilla, NY 66 378 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc EXPERT ( A)

477224 Daniel Netti Herkimer, NY 21 947 YAM 2

347987 Matt Babbitt Cayuga, NY 12 987 HON 3

331537 Andrew Bristol Central Square, NY 43 812 KAW 1

830683 Kevin Uebrick Middle Grove, NY 34 899 YAM 4

736589 Michael Schalkoff Lake Hopatcong, NJ 65 17 KAW 5

445428 Justin Hardish Vernon, NY 56 38 YAM 6

528690 Joshua Lambert Saugerties, NY 87 149 KAW 7

214196 Pj Bugbee Johnsonville, NY 78 729 YAM 8

665837 Kristopher St Gelais Schaghticoke, NY 99 417 SUZ DNF
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN AMATEUR (B)

2086366 Kodey J. Dean Newark Valley, NY 11 528 HON 2

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 42 273 YAM 3

2522255 Michael Bluy Norwich, NY 33 117 HON 4

477482 Scott Salem Lebanon, NJ 64 39 YAM 5

1024508 Ayden Nyland New Hampton, NY 55 71 YAM 6

924483 Nathan Ellinwood Auburn, NY 116 568 KAW 1

642926 William Thierfelder Vestal, NY 77 366 SUZ 7

934437 Sean Gillen Saratoga Spring, NY 88 660 YAM 9

1039464 Ryan Rose Gansevoort, NY 99 539 YAM 10

333900 Pasco Tomaino Jessup, PA 1310 307 KTM 8

826259 John E. Roys Binghamton, NY 1211 929 HON 13

0683327 Scott Nadeau Saratoga Springs, NY 1012 229 HON 16

886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 1813 508 KAW 11

857486 Ryan A. Wilson Cobleskill, NY 1714 427 SUZ 12

2248599 Dustin Benton Sauquoit, NY 1415 293 HON 15

2737345 John Bulzacchelli Ithaca, NY 1616 491 KAW 14

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1517 670 YAM 17

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 218 28 KAW DNS

3078451 Michael Sypolt Poland, NY DNFDNF 108 HON DNS
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc OIL INJECTED 4-8

3193910 Chadwick K. Nower Hamilton, NY 11 211 KTM 1

3291979 John Probst Yaphank, NY 22 17 COB 2

2140236 Carson Durkot Binghamton, NY 33 317 KTM 3

3126842 Marshall Smith Endicott, NY 44 226 KTM 4
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc NOV (C)

3093452 Austin Devries Wallkill, NY 11 3 HON 1

886872 James Mcbain Middleburgh, NY 32 318 KTM 2

381655 Matthew Coreno Mechanicville, NY 23 331 KAW 3

2964473 Carter A. Gibbons Scotia, NY 64 427 YAM 5

839872 Garrett Madison Endicott, NY 85 917 YAM 4

2985723 Alex Harris Ghent, NY 96 805 YAM 7

892730 Scott M. Kramer Binghamton, NY 77 337 SUZ 9

2726888 Chris Bootsic Asbury, NJ 118 908 HON 8

2022217 Kevin Sawyer Queensbury, NY 129 212 SUZ 10

2275586 Nicholas Hopkins Oneida, NY 1010 267 YAM 16

636968 Raymond Daigneault Melrose, NY 1311 812 YAM 14

3014073 Logan Beach West Winfield, NY 1712 575 YAM 11

3203591 Brandon L. Prince Hamilton, NY 1913 46 YAM 12

1033664 Michael I. Quill Broadalbin, NY 1814 774 YAM 13

2274528 Jamie Hobbs Binghamton, NY 1615 118 KAW 15

661242 Jack D. Ballard Hubbardsville, NY 1416 258 YAM 21

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 1517 522 YAM 23

3181183 Sean P. Malkan Middletown, NY DNF18 414 YAM 6

3147197 Jacob Zweifel Waterville, NY 2019 564 KAW 19

2257718 Jarrett C. Wright Conklin, NY 2220 120 HON 18

3188920 Cody Vrabel Jessup, PA 2621 130 YAM 20

2650880 Marisa Chandler Owego, NY 2122 982 YAM 25

3265224 Brandon M. Winton Norwich, NY 3023 533 HON 17

3154280 Joseph M. Grega Stanhope, NJ 2824 50 HON 22

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 2425 417 KAW 26

2257739 Steven K. Wall Kirkwood, NY 3126 426 HON 24

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 427 127 YAM DNS

2679919 Peter Metritikas Apalachin, NY 528 551 YAM DNS

2736426 Nathaniel P. Johnson Richfield Sprin, NY 2329 251 KAW DNS

2275583 Colton Richardson Lyons, NY 2530 555 HON DNS

1076686 David Hilsinger Westmoreland, NY 2731 752 KAW DNS

2275584 Cory Richardson Geneva, NY 2932 365 SUZ DNS

2189983 Ethan D. Livingston West Winfield, NY DNFDNF 880 KTM DNS
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 45 AM

500665 Robert Murphy Jr Vestal, NY 11 48 HON 1

861813 Jeff Briscoe East Greenbush, NY 22 37 KTM 3

0748786 Dominick Cittadino Liverpool, NY 53 115 YAM 2

487485 Joe A. Daddona Iii Tully, NY 44 841 YAM 4

728827 Heath Decker Cohoes, NY 35 705 KAW 5

502829 Matthew R. Avery Windsor, NY 66 104 HON 6

1109759 Todd Kinne Frankfort, NY 87 39 KAW 7

3260294 Todd J. Shute La Fayette, NY 98 116 KAW 8

3140387 Steve Argus La Fayette, NY 109 127 SUZ 9

496676 Jeffrey Kunzwiler Fulton, NY 710 777 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 45 EXPERT(A)

330498 Gene Nighman Cortland, NY 11 21 KAW 1

746267 Michael Murray Holland Patent, NY 22 42 KTM 2

317795 Edward Nadeau Saratoga Springs, NY 33 223 YAM 3

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 44 454 HON 4

1091738 James Demko Frankfort, NY 55 357 KTM 5

249983 Jerry Roys Binghamton, NY 66 69 HON 6

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 77 61 YAM 7
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

JUNIOR MINI 9-11

898641 Jacob R. Henry Cortland, NY 11 515 KTM 1

738330 David Nitto Jr Johnsonville, NY 22 129 KTM 2

896702 Brittan A. Lees Port Byron, NY 33 386 KAW 3

908546 Joseph D. Edwards Cobleskill, NY 54 911 KAW 4

902560 Andrew R. Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 75 308x HUS 5

912062 Paul Best Richford, NY 66 512 KTM 6

902544 Tucker Wells Oswego, NY 47 510 HON 9

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 88 15 KTM 7

2213954 Garret Winton Sherburne, NY 119 141 KAW 8

2233673 Logan Forward Bouckville, NY 1010 108 KTM 10

2180638 Landry Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 911 208 KAW 13

2140230 Dalten Barrett Ilion, NY 1212 333 KAW 14

2154314 Nathaniel Easterling Binghamton, NY 1313 239 YAM 15

2203489 Tomek Jusianiec Earlville, NY DNF14 422 KTM 12

3286895 Vince Kline Hyde Park, NY DNS15 107 COB 11

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 12-15

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 11 114 KTM 1

1101472 Hunter Nitsch Skaneateles, NY 22 713 KTM 2

2899059 Brett R. Burns Ballston Spa, NY 33 217 YAM 3

1078701 Jeremy Meili Jordan, NY 44 725 KTM 5

3018563 Isaac Lawyer Saratoga Spring, NY 65 232 KAW 4

880972 Michael Cornall Carbondale, PA 56 57 KTM 6

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY 77 621 KAW 7

2122778 Austin Lefebvre Stillwater, NY 88 804 KAW 8

2215919 Jacob Slabe Mohawk, NY 119 408 KAW 9

3141729 Joey Argus La Fayette, NY 1010 132 KTM 10

2275595 Jayce Woerler Adams, NY 911 21 KAW 12

2213776 Ryan Neidhart Waterville, NY 1212 111 KAW 11
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc AMATEUR (B)

1024508 Ayden Nyland New Hampton, NY 21 71 YAM 2

924483 Nathan Ellinwood Auburn, NY 12 568 KAW 3

2086366 Kodey J. Dean Newark Valley, NY 53 528 HON 1

263311 Brad Williams Edmeston, NY 34 306 KAW 5

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 75 273 YAM 4

477482 Scott Salem Lebanon, NJ 66 39 YAM 8

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 97 21 YAM 6

2755589 Andrew Mcdonald Cohoes, NY 88 689 YAM 7

732140 Samuel Jones Nedrow, NY 109 331 KAW 9

857486 Ryan A. Wilson Cobleskill, NY 1110 427 SUZ 12

642926 William Thierfelder Vestal, NY 411 366 SUZ 19

851626 Brad Bicsak Franklin, NJ 1312 41x KTM 11

2070850 Troy J. Weakley Cold Brook, NY 1513 142 KTM 10

2250611 David Bartlett Oneida, NY 1214 812 KAW 13

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1415 670 YAM 15

501483 Kameron Lawrence New Berlin, NY 1816 178 KAW 14

2275566 Mark Geier Norwich, NY 1717 321 SUZ 16

913666 Austin B. Kobler West Edmeston, NY 1618 24 YAM 17

2275577 Tyler Parker Weedsport, NY DNF19 718 KAW 18

556439 Kevin Amo Jr Taberg, NY 1920 86 YAM DNS

3305048 Cyrus Medina Harris, NY 2021 11 KAW DNS
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 40 AM (B/C)

470787 Keith Bishop Montour Falls, NY 11 58 SUZ 1

648356 Todd W. Cameron Troy, NY 32 326 KTM 2

540386 Christopher Snow Binghamton, NY 23 245 HON 6

728827 Heath Decker Cohoes, NY 64 705 KAW 3

487485 Joe A. Daddona Iii Tully, NY 55 841 YAM 4

2742140 Gene Scott Mountain Dale, NY 46 365 SUZ 5

0748786 Dominick Cittadino Liverpool, NY 77 115 YAM 8

1109759 Todd Kinne Frankfort, NY 98 39 KAW 7

496676 Jeffrey Kunzwiler Fulton, NY 89 777 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 40 EXPERT (A)

372277 Grant E. Gasstrom Ilion, NY 11 308 YAM 1

330498 Gene Nighman Cortland, NY 22 21 KAW 2

317795 Edward Nadeau Saratoga Springs, NY 43 223 YAM 3

515536 John Nelsen Unadilla, NY 34 378 KTM 4

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 55 454 HON 5

249983 Jerry Roys Binghamton, NY 66 69 HON 6

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 77 61 YAM 7

1091738 James Demko Frankfort, NY 88 357 KTM 8
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 06:42 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN EXPERT (A)

347987 Matt Babbitt Cayuga, NY 11 987 HON 1

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 32 696 HON 2

477224 Daniel Netti Herkimer, NY 43 947 YAM 3

331537 Andrew Bristol Central Square, NY 24 557 HON 5

830683 Kevin Uebrick Middle Grove, NY 75 899 YAM 4

214196 Pj Bugbee Johnsonville, NY 66 729 YAM 6

736885 David Costa N Syracuse, NY 57 237 YAM 7

528690 Joshua Lambert Saugerties, NY 88 149 KAW 8

442282 Jacob Stout Clayville, NY 99 73 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

2086366 Kodey J. Dean Newark Valley, NY 11 25 KTM 1

778962 Tyler Bigford Sherburne, NY 32 444 YAM 2

1024508 Ayden Nyland New Hampton, NY 23 17 YAM 3

2985723 Alex Harris Ghent, NY 54 805 YAM 4

2899059 Brett R. Burns Ballston Spa, NY 65 217 YAM 6

857121 Scott R. Hughes Edmeston, NY 76 421 YAM 7

2275577 Tyler Parker Weedsport, NY 87 718 KAW 8

3181183 Sean P. Malkan Middletown, NY 138 414 YAM 5

661242 Jack D. Ballard Hubbardsville, NY 99 258 YAM 9

3141729 Joey Argus La Fayette, NY 1110 127x SUZ 10

3138403 Carter A. Petersen Fonda, NY 1011 122 KAW 11

3260603 Skyler Shute La Fayette, NY 1212 96 KTM 12

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 413 127 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 NOVICE (C)

3004927 Jon Owens Topeka, KS 31 283 KTM 1

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 22 710 HON 2

658897 Ryan C. Bishop Van Etten, NY 43 137 KAW 3

2275576 Brian Parker Weedsport, NY 54 77 KAW 5

3289281 Patrick Kitchen Salisbury, NC 65 437 KTM 6

2664145 Louis P. Zapp Salt Point, NY 106 47 KAW 4

2011317 William E. Walsh Groton, NY 77 428 HON 7

3212671 Peter Smith Endicott, NY 98 167 YAM 9

305079 Mark S. Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 119 670 YAM 8

1058447 Jason Welser Cleveland, NY 810 8 KTM 11

3302915 Jason Compagni Locke, NY 1211 369 KTM 10

924312 Kelly Myers Boonville, NY 1412 182 KTM 12

2523826 Gregory J. Parry Sterling, NY 1613 791 HON 13

649676 Zach Desormeau Camillus, NY 1514 636 YAM 14

1085351 Blake Beckmann Bartelso, IL 115 252 YAM DNS

559612 William B. Rose Delanson, NY 1316 916 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 AM

593087 Joe Falzo Cropseyville, NY 11 180 YAM 1

355742 Ryan Coe Canastota, NY 22 104 KTM 3

592831 Brandon H. Dumblewski Amsterdam, NY 53 451 YAM 2

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 34 331 KAW 4

360244 Jeremy Tittemore Amsterdam, NY 45 367 SUZ 6

1103995 Perry Clark Little Falls, NY 66 918 KTM 5

2742140 Gene Scott Mountain Dale, NY 87 365 SUZ 7

898633 Bernadette L. Griffith Norwich, NY 98 780 KTM 8

0748786 Dominick Cittadino Liverpool, NY 79 115 YAM DNS

648356 Todd W. Cameron Troy, NY DNSDNS 326 KTM DNS
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59-65cc 10-11

3289903 Savannah Shute Layfayette, NY 11 163 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

59-65cc 7-9

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 11 15 KTM 1

912062 Paul Best Richford, NY 22 512 KTM 2

2213954 Garret Winton Sherburne, NY 33 141 KTM 3

2233673 Logan Forward Bouckville, NY 54 57 KTM 4

2180638 Landry Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 45 208 KTM 6

3141731 Jimmy Argus La Fayette, NY 66 424 KTM 5

3009534 Seth M. Wallace Nicholson, PA 107 12 KTM 7

3286895 Vince Kline Hyde Park, NY 88 107 COB DNF

2203489 Tomek Jusianiec Earlville, NY 99 422 KTM DNF

2970500 Jerome Dawson Cohoes, NY 710 597 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 50

746267 Michael Murray Holland Patent, NY 21 42 KTM 1

500665 Robert Murphy Jr Vestal, NY 12 48 HON 3

645432 Rick Spinella Cassville, NY 33 38 HON 2

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 54 61 YAM 4

836659 James Croft Hartwick, NY 45 627 SUZ 5

398339 Kevin Amo Sr Taberg, NY 66 329 KTM 6

880596 Gary Lyons Mount Vision, NY 77 578 HON 7

985375 Stanley Pawlikowski Delhi, NY 88 545 HON 8

496676 Jeffrey Kunzwiler Fulton, NY DNFDNF 777 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 85-250cc

827993 Britney A. St. Gelais Round Lake, NY 21 8 YAM 1

1104560 Holly Murphy Vestal, NY 12 628 HON 3

888062 Paige Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 33 50 KTM 2

2237410 Erica Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 54 756 HON 4

898633 Bernadette L. Griffith Norwich, NY 75 780 KTM 5

924312 Kelly Myers Boonville, NY 66 182 KTM 6

2650880 Marisa Chandler Owego, NY 47 982 YAM DNS
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